
Approved by the OLC 2022 09 12 

FY-2023 Regular OLC Meeting Schedule 
(Please Note: the 2nd meeting of the month is reserved for leases and acquisitions only; exceptions may be 

made if your agenda request is time sensitive.)  
 

Agenda Request Due Date Regular Meeting Date 

Wed. Oct 5 Mon. Oct 10 

Wed. Oct 19 Mon. Oct 24 

Wed. Nov 9 Mon. Nov 14 

*Mon. Nov 21 Mon. Nov 28 

Wed. Dec 7 Mon. Dec 12 

Wed. Dec 21 *Tues. Dec 27 

Wed. Jan 4 Mon. Jan 9 

Wed. Jan 18 Mon. Jan 23 

Wed. Feb 8 Mon. Feb 13 

Wed. Feb 22 Mon. Feb 27 

Wed. Mar 8 Mon. Mar 13 

Wed. Mar 22 Mon. Mar 27 

Wed. Apr 5 Mon. Apr 10 

Wed. Apr 19 Mon. Apr 24 

Wed. May 3 Mon. May 8 

Wed. May 17 Mon. May 22 

Wed. Jun 7 Mon. Jun 12 

Wed. Jun 21 Mon. Jun 26 

Wed. Jul 5 Mon. Jul 10 

Wed. Jul 19 Mon. Jul 24 

Wed. Aug 9 Mon. Aug 14 

Wed. Aug 23 Mon. Aug 28 

Wed. Sep 6 Mon. Sep 11 

Wed. Sep 20 Mon. Sep 25 
 


